
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 March 2022

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SASSY ETHICS Last start Masters placegetter GBN, 25/02/2022, R5, M 3M 1Y 1M M1/2D. Smith 498955 18/0262

 2 RITZA GLORIA Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R7, C 6C 4C 2P M2/2/2M. Gatt 507347 12/0306

 3 RITZA DONALD Weighted points score GBN, 24/10/2021, R9, P 8P 2P 5P M2/2/2M. Gatt 507349 20/0279

 4 EIGHT COUNT Last start Masters placegetter BUL, 27/02/2022, R4, M 3M 4P 2M M3/2M. Smith 498814 7/0205

 5 SPRING BRIGADE Weighted points score BUL, 27/02/2022, R4, M 4M 4M 2M M3/1A. Bell 491233 14/0218

 6 BILLY BUCCA Weighted points score BUL, 27/02/2022, R4, M 5M 5M 5P M3/1A. Bell 499826 8/0151

 7 TIGGERLONG BLAZE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 23/02/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 8P M3/2K. Keys 501339 7/0114

 8 MOLLY'S PRINCE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 27/02/2022, R1, P 6P 2P 5P M3/2W. Crouch 501074 3/0110

1 / 23Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  4 March 2022 - 07:16 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 March 2022

P 5 472 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STUBBLETY COOK Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 3P 5/3V. Sultana 539824 2/1228

 2 LOCHINVAR LONA Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 6P 5/4R. King 538621 3/0225

 3 CUMBRIA KID Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 4P 5/3S. Fitch 543679 3/1186

 4 CUMBRIA DAYS Grade order Grade 5 6P 5C 6P 5/2S. Fitch 543681 3/2178

 5 EL REY LEON Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 2P 5/3C. Bilal 528081 2/1176

 6 CLUB MODEL 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 5P 5/4A. Bell 543273 2/0157

 7 THAT'S MY GUY 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 1P 5/4J. Richardson 542156 2/0150

 8 HARDMAN CORTIS Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 6P 5/3J. Cortis 538886 2/1147

 9 FEROCIOUS PEDRO Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 1P 5/3S. Flaherty 535154 2/1147

 10 JAPANESE BLACK Grade order Grade 5 6C 7P 4C 5/2A. Bell 544365 3/2139

 11 KRAKEN SCAR 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 5P 5/4S. Sharp 543796 2/0120

 12 DIXIE HAWK Grade order Grade 5 4P 6C 4P 5/4A. Bell 537910 1/0113

 13 IN EXCESS Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 4P 5/4G. Coles 547866 1/0108

 14 TIMELY FASHION 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 4P 5/3J. Cortis 534705 3/187

 15 FAWN FLASH 3 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 1Y 8Y 5/4P. Frendo 534511 2/084

 16 RUNWAY MISS 3 Grade order Grade 5 8Y 3Y 5Y 5/4P. Frendo 530500 2/079

2 / 23Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  4 March 2022 - 07:16 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 March 2022

P MX 590 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MONKEY BOOM Last start Provincial winner BUL, 30/11/2021, R11, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4A. Langman 540150 2/0219

 2 TIMELY FASHION 1 Weighted points score WPK, 26/01/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 4P 5/3J. Cortis 534705 3/187

 3 FAWN FLASH 2 Weighted points score RIS, 23/02/2022, R10, Y 5Y 1Y 8Y 5/4P. Frendo 534511 2/084

 4 RUNWAY MISS 2 Weighted points score RIS, 23/02/2022, R11, Y 8Y 3Y 5Y 5/4P. Frendo 530500 2/079

 5 CRACKER NIGHT Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R3, P 7P (FEL)P 6P 5/4A. Dwyer 538036 3/074

 6 FANTASTIC FELIX 1 Weighted points score WPK, 16/02/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 6P M/1J. Fletcher 543986 0/051

3 / 23Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  4 March 2022 - 07:16 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 March 2022

P 1 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK LAD 2 Last start winner BUL, 27/02/2022, R8, P 1P 5P 2P 1/2A. Bell 534190 9/8324

4 / 23Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  4 March 2022 - 07:16 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 March 2022

P 2 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZETLAND GIRL Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 1P 2/1/1D. Croser 524915 14/13240

5 / 23Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  4 March 2022 - 07:16 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 March 2022

P 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PURIFY VIRTUOSO 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 27/02/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 5P 3/1/1G. Micallef 531243 10/7312

 2 CALL ME SENORITA Dropping in grade BUL, 27/02/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 7P 3/1/2P. Massa 538644 10/9108

 3 GOURMET LOVE Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2022, R11, P 6P 3P 3P 3/1/1J. Betar 520307 14/12204

 4 CANYA ZEUS 1 Weighted points score DAP, 27/01/2022, R5, P 8P 7C 6P 3/1/2A. Bell 543551 7/5164
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 March 2022

P 4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WENT FOR SWIM 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 27/02/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 1P 4/1/2J. Conquest 541631 7/4264

 2 DESPICABLE SPIKE 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 08/02/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 1P 4/1/1S. Easey 529709 9/4243

 3 LUCKY ELEVEN 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 27/02/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 3P 4/1/1A. Bell 528173 9/6228

 4 BLUE MOSS 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 27/02/2022, R3, P 3P 7P 8P 4/1/1G. Summerfield 529767 9/2135

 5 COP MAGNET 1 Dropping in grade WPK, 25/02/2022, R4, P 5P 7C 7P 4/1/2A. Bell 532361 17/5196

 6 RUMBLE RANGER Weighted points score WPK, 18/02/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 1P 4/1/1P. Mccann 530590 7/4243

 7 DESPICABLE TAYLA 1 Weighted points score GBN, 11/02/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 6P 4/1/2S. Easey 529710 7/4180
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 March 2022

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING STRIKER 2 Last start winner BUL, 27/02/2022, R10, P 1P 4C 7P 5/3A. Bell 538797 6/1233

 2 FEROCIOUS BARBIE Last start winner DAP, 17/02/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4S. Flaherty 544719 1/0134

 3 STAY HUMBLE 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 25/02/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1A. Bell 543544 4/3204

 4 CALLS FOR CALM 1 Dropping in grade WPK, 25/02/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 6P 5/1A. Bell 538995 5/4201

 5 STILTON TITAN 1 Dropping in grade GBN, 25/02/2022, R6, P 5P 8P 1P 5/1N. Huntly 508657 6/4156

 6 YUKO GIRL 1 Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 8C 5/2S. Sultana 547588 7/2271

 7 GOOD ODDS ZAC 1 Weighted points score DAP, 10/02/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 1P 5/1A. Bell 543547 4/3165

 8 FABULOUS PABLO Weighted points score BUL, 08/02/2022, R9, P 4P 7P 2P 5/4S. Easey 544452 5/0151

 9 ZULU TO FIRE Weighted points score WPK, 18/02/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 1P 5/3K. Lambos 545546 2/1129

 10 BIG TOWN PEPPA 2 Weighted points score BAT, 21/02/2022, R12, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4I. Robinson 545260 2/0127

 11 ONE EYE BULLSEYE Weighted points score RIS, 26/12/2021, R11, Y 7Y 6P 5P 5/3J. Cortis 538377 2/1125

 12 BRAEDALE Weighted points score RIC, 09/02/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 6P 5/1P. Betar 508887 9/6102

 13 WET SOCKS Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 7P 5/3A. Messina 536609 2/199

 14 AWESOME VISION Weighted points score WAG, 31/12/2021, R2, P 5P 1P 6Y 5/4A. Messina 545664 1/083

 15 BOGAN BELLA Weighted points score WAG, 21/01/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4N. Huntly 540432 1/082
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 March 2022

P M 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PROJECT ONE 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 05/11/2021, R4, P 3P M/1A. Bell 544371 0/0117

 2 MOUNT YORK First start M/1C. Micallef 550489 0/00

 3 BIG TOWN JOHNNY 2 Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 21/02/2022, R2, P 4P M/1I. Robinson 545258 0/058

 4 FEROCIOUS EZMAE Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 24/02/2022, R1, P 6P M/1S. Flaherty 544721 0/042

 5 JUMBO CORTIS 2 Weighted points score DAP, 24/02/2022, R2, P 7P 6P 6P M/1J. Cortis 538378 0/068

 6 ARREST FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/01/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 6P M/1K. Gorry 532701 0/058

 7 FAY'S LEGACIES Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 5P M/1S. Francis 529822 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 March 2022

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK LAD 1 Last start winner BUL, 27/02/2022, R8, P 1P 5P 2P 1/2A. Bell 534190 9/8324
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 March 2022

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HYPERVENTILATE Last start City winner WPK, 26/02/2022, R3, C 1C 5C 1P 2/1/1J. Croser 524919 13/6284
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 March 2022

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 INSANE FURY 2 Last start winner BUL, 27/02/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 4P 3/1/2G. Micallef 531244 10/3252

 2 PURIFY VIRTUOSO 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 27/02/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 5P 3/1/1G. Micallef 531243 10/7312

 3 CANYA ZEUS 2 Weighted points score DAP, 27/01/2022, R5, P 8P 7C 6P 3/1/2A. Bell 543551 7/5164
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 March 2022

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DESPICABLE SPIKE 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 08/02/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 1P 4/1/1S. Easey 529709 9/4243

 2 LUCKY ELEVEN 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 27/02/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 3P 4/1/1A. Bell 528173 9/6228

 3 ZAMBORA TAN 3 Last start placegetter BUL, 27/02/2022, R7, P 2P 4C 4P 4/1/1P. Massa 521020 17/2167

 4 BLUE MOSS 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 27/02/2022, R3, P 3P 7P 8P 4/1/1G. Summerfield 529767 9/2135

 5 COP MAGNET 2 Dropping in grade WPK, 25/02/2022, R4, P 5P 7C 7P 4/1/2A. Bell 532361 17/5196

 6 DESPICABLE TAYLA 2 Weighted points score GBN, 11/02/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 6P 4/1/2S. Easey 529710 7/4180

 7 YUKON BEAR 2 Weighted points score GBN, 25/02/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 6Y 4/1/2S. Barton 532965 9/4148
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 March 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING STRIKER 1 Last start winner BUL, 27/02/2022, R10, P 1P 4C 7P 5/3A. Bell 538797 6/1233

 2 STAY HUMBLE 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 25/02/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1A. Bell 543544 4/3204

 3 DESPICABLE USHER 3 Last start placegetter BUL, 13/02/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 6P 5/1S. Easey 529711 9/3159

 4 CALLS FOR CALM 2 Dropping in grade WPK, 25/02/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 6P 5/1A. Bell 538995 5/4201

 5 STILTON TITAN 2 Dropping in grade GBN, 25/02/2022, R6, P 5P 8P 1P 5/1N. Huntly 508657 6/4156

 6 REENA'S ROSIE 1 Dropping in grade BUL, 27/02/2022, R3, P 5P 7C 6P 5/1A. Bell 536484 6/484

 7 YUKO GIRL 2 Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 8C 5/2S. Sultana 547588 7/2271

 8 BELLA BELIEVE Weighted points score DAP, 17/02/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 3P 5/1N. Huntly 538930 4/3246

 9 SOCIAL DISTANCE Weighted points score BUL, 27/02/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4C. Bilal 531140 8/0195

 10 HARRISON KEEPING Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 4P 5/3S. Easey 541768 5/1180

 11 GOOD ODDS ZAC 2 Weighted points score DAP, 10/02/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 1P 5/1A. Bell 543547 4/3165

 12 VALOR 2 Weighted points score DAP, 17/02/2022, R5, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4J. Richardson 542159 1/0162

 13 CHARLIE'S JAR Weighted points score WPK, 12/02/2022, R9, C 4C 2C 4P 5/1A. Dwyer 538039 4/3158

 14 ROYAL OSTI 1 Weighted points score TEM, 20/02/2022, R6, P 5P 8C 2P 5/4A. Dwyer 538040 4/0158

 15 CLUB MODEL 1 Weighted points score BUL, 27/02/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 5P 5/3A. Bell 543273 2/1157

 16 THAT'S MY GUY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 27/02/2022, R6, P 2P 7P 1P 5/3J. Richardson 542156 2/1150

 17 OUTLAW ETHICS Weighted points score GBN, 25/02/2022, R3, P 4P 1Y 3P 5/4D. Smith 532853 5/0143

 18 MCTAVISH Weighted points score GBN, 25/02/2022, R9, P 4P 1Y 6P 5/4N. Huntly 545698 2/0139

 19 BIG TOWN JETT Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2022, R3, P 7P 4P 4P 5/3A. Messina 545256 2/1138

 20 BIG TOWN PEPPA 1 Weighted points score BAT, 21/02/2022, R12, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4I. Robinson 545260 2/0127

 21 KRAKEN SCAR 1 Weighted points score NOW, 28/02/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 5P 5/3S. Sharp 543796 2/1120

 22 TAP OUT DIESEL Weighted points score RIS, 23/02/2022, R4, Y 5Y 2Y 4Y 5/2R. Metselaar 537726 6/2116

 23 TIGGERLONG BLAZE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 23/02/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 8P 5/1K. Keys 501339 7/2114

 24 IT'S A MOMENT 1 Weighted points score BUL, 27/02/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4A. Bell 534731 4/0111

 25 MOLLY'S PRINCE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 27/02/2022, R1, P 6P 2P 5P 5/4W. Crouch 501074 3/0110

 26 SABLE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2022, R5, P 4P 2Y 4P 5/4S. Barton 532969 2/0110

 27 CARRY THE ONE Weighted points score WPK, 05/02/2022, R4, C 6C 6P 5P 5/4H. Tatian 523421 5/0107

 28 FAWN FLASH 1 Weighted points score RIS, 23/02/2022, R10, Y 5Y 1Y 8Y 5/4P. Frendo 534511 2/084

 29 VENOM ENCOUNTER Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 7Y 5/4K. Lambos 547814 1/080

 30 RUNWAY MISS 1 Weighted points score RIS, 23/02/2022, R11, Y 8Y 3Y 5Y 5/4P. Frendo 530500 2/079

 31 GRAND ELLE Weighted points score BUL, 25/01/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4D. Upward 531247 1/074
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 March 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 MY PLAY MAKER 1 Weighted points score DAP, 24/02/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 7Y 5/1A. Lowry 525640 5/366
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 March 2022

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PROJECT ONE 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 05/11/2021, R4, P 3P M/1A. Bell 544371 0/0117

 2 MOUNT GOWER First start M/1C. Micallef 550492 0/00

 3 BIG TOWN JOHNNY 1 Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 21/02/2022, R2, P 4P M/1I. Robinson 545258 0/058

 4 JUMBO CORTIS 1 Weighted points score DAP, 24/02/2022, R2, P 7P 6P 6P M/1J. Cortis 538378 0/068

 5 ARREST FERNANDO 3 Weighted points score RIC, 16/01/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 6P M/1K. Gorry 532701 0/058
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 March 2022

P 3 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RODEO ETHICS Last start winner GBN, 25/02/2022, R3, P 1P 3Y 2P 3/1/2D. Smith 532852 11/5229

 2 ZAMBORA TAN 2 Dropping in grade NOW, 17/01/2022, R6, P 2P 4C 4P 3/1/2P. Massa 521020 17/13167

 3 TAP OUT SNIPER Weighted points score WPK, 19/02/2022, R4, C 4C 6C 4C 3/1/2R. Metselaar 523007 10/4230
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 March 2022

P 4 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING STRIKER 3 Last start Provincial winner BUL, 27/02/2022, R10, P 1P 4C 7P 4/1/1A. Bell 538797 6/4233

18 / 23Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  4 March 2022 - 07:16 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 March 2022

P 5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 YUKON BEAR 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 25/02/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 6Y 5/1S. Barton 532965 9/3148

 2 INSANE FURY 1 Last start Provincial winner BUL, 27/02/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 4P 5/1G. Micallef 531244 10/6252

 3 DESPICABLE USHER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 13/02/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 6P 5/1S. Easey 529711 9/3159

 4 ROYAL OSTI 2 Weighted points score TEM, 20/02/2022, R6, P 5P 8C 2P 5/1A. Dwyer 538040 4/3158

 5 IT'S A MOMENT 2 Weighted points score BUL, 27/02/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 7P 5/1A. Bell 534731 4/3111

 6 SABLE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2022, R5, P 4P 2Y 4P 5/4S. Barton 532969 2/0110

 7 REENA'S ROSIE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 27/02/2022, R3, P 5P 7C 6P 5/4A. Bell 536484 6/184

 8 MY PLAY MAKER 2 Weighted points score DAP, 24/02/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 7Y 5/3A. Lowry 525640 5/166
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 March 2022

P M 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FANTASTIC FELIX 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/02/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 6P M/1J. Fletcher 543986 0/051
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 March 2022

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZAMBORA TAN 1 Dropping in grade NOW, 17/01/2022, R6, P 2P 4C 4P 3/1/2P. Massa 521020 17/13167
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 March 2022

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DESPICABLE USHER 1 Weighted points score BUL, 13/02/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 6P 5/1S. Easey 529711 9/3159

 2 IT'S A MOMENT 3 Weighted points score BUL, 27/02/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 7P 5/1A. Bell 534731 4/3111

 3 MY PLAY MAKER 3 Weighted points score DAP, 24/02/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 7Y 5/3A. Lowry 525640 5/166
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 March 2022

P 5 590 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FULLY ROASTED Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2022, R9, P 4P 8P 8P 5/2C. Bilal 532888 6/281
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